4-44
Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
MBPC-641BP-60 OP-60P - UL, cUL, CE
MBPC-641BP-D24 OP-60P-D24 - CE
MBPC-641BP-D48 OP-60P-D48 - CE
MBPC-641-60 OP-60P 969K610430 UL, cUL, CE
MBPC-641P4-60 OP-60P 969K610450 UL, cUL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
969K610430 4 ISA Single
969K610450 4 PCI Single